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2024-2025 Governance Council 

Member Name Member 

Tanya Otero-Villalobos President toterovillalobos@gmail.com 

Tennise Lucas Vice President/Teacher Rep lucas.tennise@gmail.com 

 
Beth Ybarra Treasurer + Parent eybarra1202@gmail.com  
Karen Smith   Secretary  misskj1997@gmail.com 
Rick Rood  Teacher Rep  rgrood@yahoo.com 

 - Board Member Emeritus Mary Louise Sena

Jenn Prye Executive Director Jprye@senahigh.com ​
Anna Cress Business Manager anna@k12accounting.com 

2024-2025 Finance Committee 

Member Name Member 

Tanya Otero-Villalobos President toterovillalobos@gmail.com 

Beth Ybarra Treasurer + Parent eybarra1202@gmail.com 

Jenn Prye Executive Director Jprye@senahigh.com 

Anna Cress Business Manager anna@k12accounting.com 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

mailto:Gilmarylou@comcast.net
mailto:misskj1997@gmail.com


Audit Committee  

Member Name Member 

Tanya Otero-Villalobos - President  
Karen Smith   Secretary  ​
Ben Miller - Parent 
Jenn Prye - Executive Director  

toterovillalobos@gmail.com  
misskj1997@gmail.com 

   cbmiller@yahoo.com 
Jprye@senahigh.com 

Anna Cress Business Manager  anna@senahigh.com 

Janice Shannon Member/Financial  janiceatphone@gmail.com 
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